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Exhibit A
OCP Service List

DESCRIPTION COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Joanna Newdeck, Esq jnewdeck@akingump.com
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Michael S. Stamer, Esq mstamer@akingump.com
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Sarah Link Schultz, Esq sschultz@akingump.com
US Trustee for District of DE Office of the United States Trustee Delaware Natalie M. Cox natalie.cox@usdoj.gov
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Reed Smith LLP

Kurt F. Gwynne, Esq, Emily K. 
Devan, Esq

kgwynne@reedsmith.com; 
edevan@reedsmith.com

Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors; Top 20 Vincent, Bruce Bruce Vincent, Past President bruce.h.vincent@gmail.com
Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors Wilmington Trust, N.A. Attn Peter Finkel PFinkel@WilmingtonTrust.com
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Exhibit B
OCP Service List

DESCRIPTION COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Michael S. Stamer, Esq One Bryant Park, Bank of America Tower New York NY 10036-6745
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Sarah Link Schultz, Esq 1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 4100 Dallas TX 75201-4624
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Joanna Newdeck, Esq Robert S. Strauss Building

1333 New Hampshire Avenue, 
N.W. Washington DC 20036-1564

US Trustee for District of DE Office of the United States Trustee Delaware Natalie M. Cox 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19899-0035
Counsel to Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors Reed Smith LLP

Kurt F. Gwynne, Esq, Emily K. 
Devan, Esq 1201 N. Market Street, Suite 1500 Wilmington DE 19801

Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors; Top 20 Vincent, Bruce Bruce Vincent, Past President 306 Terrace Drive Houston TX 77007
Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems Attn Jennifer Wolfe 2000 St James Place Houston TX 77056

Committee of Unsecured 
Creditors Wilmington Trust, N.A. Attn Peter Finkel 50 South 6th St Ste 1290 Minneapolis MN 55402
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